Do HRAK

08/09/23
08/23/23
09/14/23
09/28/23
10/19/23
10/30/23

ARIANGAS STATE

UKIVEEEITE

I Childhood Services '

Budgets 57512
Financial Reports 57513
Marketing Your Program Part 1 56864
Marketing Your Program Part 2 56865
Recruiting Staff 56866
Retaining Staff 56867

All sessions are on zoom 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.



