



Back to Business

Strengthening Business Practices for Administrators

For more information contact
BetterBeginnings@astate.edu

DATE	TOPIC	PDR
08/09/23	Budgets	57512
08/23/23	Financial Reports	57513
09/14/23	Marketing Your Program Part 1	56864
09/28/23	Marketing Your Program Part 2	56865
10/19/23	Recruiting Staff	56866
10/30/23	Retaining Staff	56867

All sessions are on zoom 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.